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Finished Product Specification

Product Name  Voldox - Jointlife 

Suggested Dosage 1/2 per Serving
Suggested Directions for Use Oral

PLN Product Code VDJF794712

Manufactured Date 12/07/2021
PLN Batch Number 174905

Reason for Change New Batch

Product Specification
Size Size 0 Clear/Clear HPMC

Appearance Capsule Size 0 Clear/Clear HPMC

Fill Weight Variation 450mg ± 7.5%

Shell Weight (mg) 96mg ± 7.5%

Total Weight (mg) 546mg ± 7.5%

Disintegration < 30 minutes

Microbiology, PAH and Heavy Metals

Total Viable Aerobic Count Not more than 105 cfu/g
Coliforms Not more than 103 cfu/g

Yeast & Moulds Not more than 104 cfu/g
Escherichia coli Absence in 10g

Salmonella Absence in 25g

Heavy Metals Not more than 10ppm
PAH ≤50μg/kg

Please note that surveillance testing may mean that not all the parameters stated on this 
specification are tested for every batch.
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Additional Information
Irradiation Free YES

Non GMO YES

Organic NO
Kosher YES

Halal YES

Suitable for Vegetarians YES

Suitable for Vegans NO
Best Before Date 3 Years From Date of Manufacture

Storage Conditions 15 - 30°C, 35 – 65% RH. Store in a cool, dry 
area protected from light and heat.

Ingredients and Claims
Fill Material

Raw Material Source Function Compoun
d 
Ingredient
s

Source
Input 

Capsul
e (mg)

Typical
Label 
Claim 
Per 

Capsul
e

Vitamin D3 
100

000 iu/gm
(0.25%)

Animal (sheeps 
wool) (Cholesterol

extracted from 
Lanolin Alcohol)

Active

Acacia Gum 
40%,Sucrose (Suga1r 

Cane) 20%, Sunflower
Oil 20%, Starch (Non-
GMO Corn) 19.75%, 

D3
Oil (40 million 

iu/g) 0.25%

4mg 4mg

Chondroitin 
Sulphate 90%
Marine (FISH)

Fish (Cartilage)
(Clupeidae, 

Batoidea and 
Lophiiformes 

(Dependent on 
the hunting 

seasons))

Active None 100mg 100mg

Ginger Root
Powder

Plant (Zingiber 
officinale) Active None 100mg 100mg

Nu Flow Plant (Rice Hulls) None 
Active None 10mg 10mg

Glucosamine 
2KCL DC Grade

95%

Animal (Shell of 
Crab or Shrimp) Active 5% PVP K30 for

Granulation 100mg 100mg

Rice Bran 
(Oryza sativa)
(Gluten Free)

Plant (Oryza 
Sativa( (Bran)

None 
Active None 36mg 36mg
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Free Issue 
Garlic Powder

1% Allicin 
Voldox

Plant (Bulb of 
Allium sativum L) Active 150mg 150mg
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Shell 
Composition

Raw Material Sourc
e

Source Input 
Per Capsule 
(mg)

Size 0 HPMC Veggi capsules
White

Hydroxypropyl 
Methylcellulose 96mg

Food Intolerance Data/ Allergen Labelling
Is the Product Free From: Yes No Details

Celery or Celery Derivatives --

Cereals containing Gluten 
(protein derived from Wheat,
Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt and 
Kamut)

--

Crustaceans or Crustaceans 
Derivatives (Lobster, Crab, 
Prawns, Shrimps, Langoustines
etc)

-- Product sourced from shell of crab or
shrimp

Egg or Egg Derivatives --

Fish or Fish Derivatives -- Product is from cartilage of fish

Lupin or Lupin Derivatives --

Milk or Milk Derivatives
(including Lactose) --

Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives
(Oyster, Squid, Cockles, 
mussels, Scallops, Snails etc)

--

Product previously derived from 
cartilage of marine cephalopods. 

Source would depend on the hunting
season so may be derived from 

molluscs.
Nuts or nut Derivatives 
(Including any possible sources
of cross contamination)

--

Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives --

Mustard and Mustard
Derivatives --

Sesame seed or Sesame seed
Derivatives --

Soya and Soya Derivatives --

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites
at levels above 10mg/kg or 
10mg/Litre expressed as SO2

-- Naturally Occurring
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Notice
This is to certify that the above-mentioned product complies with all relevant current UK and
EU Legislative requirements in regard to, Transmissible Spongiform Encephalopathies (TSE) 
and Bovine Spongiform Encephalopathy (BSE) for human food, and so are free of TSE/BSE.

This is also to certify that, during the course of their manufacture, the above-mentioned 
product did not come into contact with any materials, which could be derived from TSE/BSE
risk materials.

Reference regulations: “EC directive 2000/13/EC”, “EC directive 2003/89/EC”, “EC directive
2007/68/EC” and “EC directive 2006/142/EC”.

We confirm that the information above is sourced from the original manufacturers/suppliers 
Specification.

Document Created By: R Richmond

Signed:

Date: 12/04/2021
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